Product Code Alpha Name

Oilves & Pickles

Description

UM

Packed By

21460

21220

21221

21224

21226

21227

21231

21233

21310

21340

21380

21430

Horse

OLIVES

OLIVES

OLIVES

OLIVES

OLIVES

OLIVES

Olives

PICKLES

PICKLES

PICKLES

PICKLES

HORSERADISH QUARTS
OLIVES-WHOLE 10# MIXED

10# PITTED GREEN MAMOUTH OLIVES
OLIVES KALAMATA PITTED 10#
OLIVES JUMBO KALAMATA 10#
OLIVES CASTLEVETRANO 10#

OLIVES PITTED MIXED 10#

OLIVES PIMENTO STUFFED 10# TUB
PICKLES WHOLE 60 CT- 5gal

PICKLE SPEARS HERMANN- 5gal

PICKLES SLICED DILL CHIPS HERMANN-5gal

SAUERKRAUT FRESH

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

CASES

CASES

CASES

CASES

CASES

CASES

CASES

TUBS

TUBS

TUBS

TUBS

CASES



